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Note: Tihis includes Term fees Admission Kit - Rs. 5,800/- p.a. 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

For Regular Students 

Fees 
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For New Students 

For Regular Students 
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Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

Podar Prep -Jalgaon 

For Regular Students 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

1st Installment 

4,100 

16,400 

20,500 
16,400 

1st Installment 

4,450 

17,800 

22,250 
17,800 

1st Installment 

Jr. Kg. to Sr. Kg. 

Fees Structure 2024-25 

4,900 

19,600 

1st Installment 

24,500 

19,600 

Primary (I-IV) 

Podar International School Jalgaon 

5,450 

21,800 

1st Installment 

27,250 
21,800 

NurserY 

Secondary (V - X) 

2nd Installment 

6,250 

25,000 

31,250 

25,000 

2nd Installment 

16,400 

16,400 
16,400 

AFF.No. 

17,800 

2nd Installment 

8 1130360 

17,800 

VALGAO 

17,800 

19,600 

2nd Installment 

Sr. Secondary (XI -XII) 

19,600 
19,600 

21,800 

21,800 

2nd Installment 

21,800 

25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

3rd Installment 

16,400 

16,400 
16,400 

3rd Installment 

17,800 

17,800 
17,800 

3rd Installment 

19,600 

19,600 
19,600 

3rd Installment 

21,800 

21,800 

21,800 

3rd Installment 

25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

PRINCIPAL 

4,100 

49,200 
53,300 

Total 

49,200 

4,450 

53,400 

57,850 
53,400 

4,900 

58,800 

63,700 

58,800 

5,450 

65,400 

70,850 

65,400 

6,250 

75,000 

81,250 

75,000 

Podar International School 
Bambhori Naka,Jalgaon 
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