## Podar Prep - Jalgaon

## Fees Structure 2024-25

Nursery					
Admission Fees	4,100	-	- Instantient	4,100	
Tuition Fees	16,400	16,400	16,400	49,200	
For New Students	20,500	16,400	16,400		
For Regular Students	16,400	16,400	16,400	53,30 49.20	

Jr. Kg. to Sr. Kg.					
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total	
Admission Fees	4,450	-	-	4,450	
Tuition Fees	17,800	17,800	17,800	53,400	
For New Students	22,250	17,800	17,800	57,850	
For Regular Students	17,800	17,800	17,800	53,400	

## Podar International School Jalgaon

## Fees Structure 2024-25

	1003011	ucture 2024-25			
Primary (I - IV)					
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total	
Admission Fees	4,900	-	-	4,900	
Tuition Fees	19,600	19,600	19,600	58,800	
For New Students	24,500	19,600	10.000	-	
For Regular Students			19,600	63,700	
Tor Regular Students	19,600	19,600	19,600	58,800	

Secondary (V - X)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	5,450	-	-	5,450
Tuition Fees	21,800	.21,800	21,800	65,400
For New Students	27,250	21,800	21,800	70,850
For Regular Students	21,800	21,800	21,800	65,400

Sr. Secondary (XI - XII)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees	6,250	-	-	6,250
Tuition Fees	25,000	25,000	25,000	75,000
For New Students	31,250	25,000	25,000	81,250
For Regular Students	25,000	25,000	25,000	75,000



